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AA - Action Alert Issued; BP - Bill Passed; BP In Bill # - Bill Passed in Bill #; BP 

Law - Bill Passed by House, Senate, President Signed into Law

Red YES - X  =  Supports bill opposed by NRLN

Senate Bills for the 117th Congress (2021 - 2022) -- Supported by the 

NRLN (Sep 2022)

NRLN 

Position Comment

FL Sen. 

Rubio

S.4130: Patient Access to Higher Quality Health Care Act of 2021 Support -

S.3991: American Made Pharmaceuticals Act of 2022 Support -

S.3766: Susan Muffley Act of 2022 Support AA -

S.3700: Affordable Insulin Now Act Support AA -

S.3675: Beneficiary Enrollment Notification and Eligibility Simplification 

(BENES) 2.0 Act Support -

S.3018: Improving Seniors’ Timely Access to Care Act of 2021 Support YES

S.2740: , Promoting Readiness and Ensuring Proper API Reserves of Essential 

Medicines (PREPARE) ACT of 2021 Support -

S.2612: Prevent Interruptions in Physical Therapy Act of 2021 Support -

S.2609: Facilitating Innovative Nuclear Diagnostics Act of 2021 Support -

S.2562: Choose Home Care Act of 2021 Support -

S.2203: Expanding Access to Diabetes Self-Management Training Act of 2021 Support -

S.2149: Donald Payne Sr. Colorectal Cancer Detection Act of 2021 Support -

S.2048: Improving Access to Medicare Coverage Act of 2021 Support -

S.1986: Increasing Access to Quality Cardiac Rehabilitation Care Act of 2021 Support -

S.1943: Increasing Access to Osteoporosis Testing for Medicare Beneficiaries 

Act of 2021 Support -

S.1909: Pharmacy DIR Reform to Reduce Senior Drug Costs Act Support -

S.1873: Medicare Multi-Cancer Early Detection Screening Coverage Act of 

2021 Support AA YES

S.1770: Retirement Security and Savings Act Support AA -

S.1731: Medicare Audiologist Access and Services Act of 2021 Support -

S.1536: Medical Nutrition Therapy Act of 2021 Support -

S.1512:  CONNECT for Health Act of 2021 Support YES

S.1450: Access to Genetic Counselor Services Act of 2021 Support -

S.1435: Affordable Prescriptions for Patients Act of 2021 Support -

S.1428: Preserve Access to Affordable Generics and Biosimilars Act Support AA -

S.1425: Stop STALLING Act Support AA -

S.1399: Homecare for Seniors Act Support YES

S.1388: Prescription Pricing for the People Act of 2021 Support -

S.1362: Pharmacy and Medically Underserved Areas Enhancement Act Support -

S.1315: Lymphedema Treatment Act Support YES

S.1312: Metastatic Breast Cancer Access to Care Act Support AA -

S.1295: Time to Rescue United States Trusts (TRUST) Act of 2021 Oppose -

S.1272: SIMPLE Plan Modernization Act Support -

S.1125: Comprehensive Care for Alzheimer’s Act Sponsor Support YES

S.920: Affordable and Safe Prescription Drug Importation Act Support -

S.912: Protecting Seniors Through Immunization Act of 2021 Support -

S.868: Huntington’s Disease Disability Insurance Access Act of 2021 Support -

Dash = Unknown Position

Green YES = Supports bill favored by NRLN



S.833: Empowering Medicare Seniors to Negotiate Drug Prices Act of 2021 Support AA -

S.584: Nutrition CARE Act of 2021 Support -

S.368: Telehealth Moderization Act Support -

S.337: Stop Scams Act Support -

S.259: Safe and Affordable Drugs from Canada Act of 2021 Support AA -

S.164: Advancing Education on Biosimilars Act of 2021 Support BP-Law -

S.149: End Taxpayer Subsidies for Drug Ads Act Support -

S.141: End Taxpayer Subsidies for Drug Ads Act Support -

S.97: Medical Dental Benefit Act of 2021 Support -

S.41: Ally's Act Oppose -

S.15:  Protecting Seniors from Emergency Scams Act Support -

Senate Votes for the 117th Congress (2021 - 2022)

Against 

NRLN

House Bills for the 117th Congress (2021 - 2022) -- Supported by the 

NRLN (Sep 2022)

NRLN 

Position Comment

FL 11 

Rep. 

Webster

H.R.7400: American Made Pharmaceuticals Act of 2022 Support -

H.R.6929: Susan Muffley Act of 2022 Support AA -

H.R.6833: Affordable Insulin Now Act Support AA -

H.R.6710:  Protecting American Lives (PAL) Act of 2022 Support -

H.R.6392: No Tax Breaks for Drug Ads Act Support -

H.R.6202: Telehealth Extension Act of 2021 Support -H.R.5804: Expanding Access to Diabetes Self-Management Training Act of 

2021 Support -

H.R.5514: Choose Home Care Act of 2021 Support -H.R.5388: , Promoting Readiness and Ensuring Proper API Reserves of 

Essential Medicines (PREPARE) ACT of 2021 Support -

H.R.4479: Facilitating Innovative Nuclear Diagnostics Act of 2021 Support -

H.R.4311: Medicare Dental, Vision, and Hearing Benefit Act of 2021 Support -

H.R.4158: Insulin Access for All Act of 2021 Support -

H.R.3650: Improving Access to Medicare Coverage Act of 2021 Support -

H.R.3630: Lymphedema Treatment Act Support YES

H.R.3604: Retirees Sustainable Investment Opportunities Act Oppose -

H.R.3554: Pharmacy DIR Reform to Reduce Senior Drug Costs Act Support -H.R.3517: Increasing Access to Osteoporosis Testing for Medicare 

Beneficiaries Act of 2021 Support -

H.R.3183: Metastatic Breast Cancer Access to Care Act Support AA -

H.R.3173: Improving Seniors' Timely Access to Care Act of 2021 Support -

H.R.3108: Medical Nutrition Therapy Act of 2021 Support -

H.R.2954: Securing a Strong Retirement Act of 2021 Support AA -

H.R.2903: CONNECT for Health Act of 2021 Support -

H.R.2898: Homecare for Seniors Act Support -

H.R.2891: Preserve Access to Affordable Generics and Biosimilars Support -

H.R.2883: Stop Stalling Access to Affordable Medications Support AA -

H.R.2759:  Pharmacy and Medically Underserved Areas Enhancement Act Support -

H.R.3: Elijah E. Cummings Lower Drug Costs Now Act Support AA -

H.R.2575: Time to Rescue United States Trusts (TRUST) Act of 2021 Oppose -

H.R.2517: Comprehensive Care for Alzheimer’s Act Sponsor Support -

H.R.2181: Affordable and Safe Prescription Drug Importation Act Support -

H.R.2168: Expanded Telehealth Access Act Support -

H.R.2144:  Access to Genetic Counselor Services Act of 2021 Support -

H.R.2071: Medicare Prescription Drug Price Negotiation Act of 2021 Support -
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H.R.2050: Huntington’s Disease Disability Insurance Access Act of 2021 Support -

H.R.1978: Protecting Seniors Through Immunization Act of 2021 Support -

H.R.1956: Increasing Access to Quality Cardiac Rehabilitation Care Act of 2021 Support -H.R.1946: Medicare Multi-Cancer Early Detection Screening Coverage Act of 

2021 Support AA -

H.R.1868: To prevent spending cuts to Medicare Support

AA BP-

Law -

H.R.1655: Donald Payne Sr. Colorectal Cancer Detection Act of 2021 Support -

H.R.1611: Prevent Interruptions in Physical Therapy Act of 2021 Support -

H.R.1587: Medicare Audiologist Access and Services Act of 2021 Support -

H.R.1565: Senior Security Act of 2021 None -

H.R.1551: Nutrition CARE Act of 2021 Support -

H.R.1332: Telehealth Moderization Act Support -

H.R.1330: Patient Access to Higher Quality Health Care Act of 2021 Support -

H.R.1215: Fraud and Scam Reduction Act Support -

H.R.1106: Help Extend Auditory Relief (HEAR) Act of 2021 Support -

H.R.832: Safe and Affordable Drugs from Canada Act of 2021 Support AA -

H.R.502: Medical Dental Benefit Act of 2021 Support -

H.R.477: Ally's Act Oppose -

H.R.446: Protecting Seniors from Emergency Scams Act Support -

H.R.423: Emergency Pension Plan Relief Act of 2021 (EPPRA) Oppose AA -

H.R.409: Emergency Pension Plan Relief Act Oppose AA -

H.R.366: Protecting Access to Post-COVID–19 Telehealth Act of 2021 Support

FULL 

TEXT -

H.R.153: Protecting Consumer Access to Generic Drugs Act of 2021 Support -
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